16th FINA World Championships

Fina

F Kazan (RUS) WORLD
|
Baemsuences CHAMPIONSHIPS
IIB July 24 - August 9, 2015 LYY
Event 27 Women's 4x200m Freestyle Heats
6 AUG 2015 - 10:57 4x200m Nage Libre Femmes Séries
Results Summary
EVENT NUMBER 27
Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:42.08 1:55.47 3:51.26 5:47.35 CHN - China Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
CR 7:42.08 1:55.47 3:51.26 5:47.35  CHN - China Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
wJ 7:59.42 WORLD BEST TIME - 26 AUG 2013
Heats
Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
1 2 3 ITA - Italy 7:52.51 Q
MIZZAU Alice 0.73 28.27 58.15 1:28.49 1:58.78 1:58.78
MUSSO Erica 0.13 27.58 57.21 1:27.39 1:58.05 3:56.83
MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara 0.41 27.57 57.55 1:28.50 1:59.08 5:55.91
PELLEGRINI Federica 0.27 27.20 56.54 1:26.70 1:56.60 7:52.51
2 1 5 USA - United States 7:52.61 0.10 Q
SMITH Leah 0.78 27.73 57.35 1:27.46 1:57.52 1:57.52
RUNGE Cierra 0.22 27.27 57.14 1:28.03 1:58.65 3:56.17
CHENAULT Chelsea Ann 0.34 27.23 57.22 1:27.22 1:58.04 5:54.21
VREELAND Shannon 0.34 27.43 57.46 1:27.86 1:58.40 7:52.61
3 2 5 AUS - Australia 7:52.66 0.15 Q
BARRATT Bronte 0.67 27.75 57.35 1:27.44 1:57.67 1:57.67
ASHWOOD Jessica 0.41 27.98 58.18 1:29.06 1:58.98 3:56.65
NEALE Leah 0.24 26.87 56.73 1:27.35 1:57.69 5:54.34
MCKEON Emma 0.17 27.03 57.05 1:27.68 1:58.32 7:52.66
4 2 8 SWE - Sweden 7:53.57 1.06 Q
HANSSON Louise 0.75 28.16 57.78 1:28.19 1:58.45 1:58.45
COLEMAN Michelle 0.46 27.35 57.46 1:28.06 1:58.18 3:56.63
GARDELL Stina 0.38 28.05 58.42 1:29.60 2:01.25 5:57.88
SJOSTROM Sarah 0.35 26.71 56.02 1:25.82 1:55.69 7:53.57
5 2 2 CHN - China 7:54.31 1.80 Q
QIU Yuhan 0.61 26.82 56.05 1:26.55 1:56.93 1:56.93
SHAO Yiwen 0.33 27.72 58.40 1:29.18 1:59.44 3:56.37
ZHANG Yuhan 0.37 27.19 57.24 1:27.97 1:59.67 5:56.04
GUO Junjun 0.18 27.27 57.01 1:27.68 1:58.27 7:54.31
6 2 4 JPN - Japan 7:54.58 207 Q
IGARASHI Chihiro 0.68 27.61 57.62 1:28.21 1:58.52 1:58.52
IKEE Rikako 0.30 26.89 57.39 1:28.58 1:58.86 3:57.38
MOCHIDA Sachi 0.22 27.20 57.22 1:27.93 1:58.36 5:55.74
AOKI Tomomi 0.47 27.78 57.73 1:28.27 1:58.84 7:54.58
7 2 9 GBR - Great Britain 7:54.99 248 Q
O'CONNOR Siobhan Marie 0.70 27.77 57.62 1:28.20 1:58.58 1:58.58
TURNER Rebecca Claire 0.36 28.03 57.81 1:28.14 1:58.47 3:57.05
FAULKNER Eleanor Jane 0.37 27.59 57.96 1:28.70 1:59.21 5:56.26
MILEY Hannah 0.13 27.91 58.00 1:28.29 1:58.73 7:54.99
8 2 7 FRA -France 7:55.08 257 Q
BONNET Charlotte 0.70 27.45 56.98 1:27.32 1:57.33 1:57.33
BALMY Coralie Pauline Zelie 0.29 27.55 57.62 1:27.96 1:57.36 3:54.69
FABRE Margaux Nicole Jeanne Aud 0.29 27.02 56.95 1:28.38 1:59.93 5:54.62
ETIENNE Ophelie-Cyrielle 0.37 28.06 58.34 1:29.41 2:00.46 7:55.08
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EVENT NUMBER 27
Heats
Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
9 1 6 RUS - Russia 7:55.19 2.68
ANDREEVA Viktoriia 0.78 27.68 57.42  1:27.96  1:58.84  1:58.84
POPOVA Veronika 0.31 26.98 5719  1:2758  1:57.75  3:56.59
OPENYSHEVA Arina 0.42 27.91 57.76 12842  1:59.11 5:55.70
MULLAKAEVA Daria 0.30 27.47 5723  1:27.61 1:59.49  7:55.19
10 1 0 BRA - Brazil 7:57.15 4.64
LYRIO Manuella 0.67 28.29 5842  1:2840  1:58.72  1:58.72
CAVALHEIRO Jessica 0.31 27.60 58.07  1:2888  1:59.64  3:58.36
MARANHAO-MELO Joanna 0.15 27.59 57.73  1:2847 15957  5:57.93
OLIVEIRA Larissa 0.42 27.62 57.48  1:28.36  1:59.22  7:57.15
1 1 1 CAN - Canada 7:57.31 4.80
SAVARD Katerine 0.66 28.18 5866  1:2922  1:59.63  1:59.63
ACKMAN Aly 0.27 27.39 5722 122789  1:59.43  3:59.06
OVERHOLT Emily 0.42 27.52 57.34  1:27.99  1:5862  5:57.68
GOSS Kennedy 0.35 27.34 57.21 1:28.04 15963  7:57.31
12 1 4 GER - Germany 8:01.48 8.97
WENK Alexandra Nathalie 0.71 28.56 5879  1:2088  2:01.21  2:01.21
BRUHN Annika 0.29 27.54 57.73  1:2875  1:59.67  4:00.88
HUTHER Marlene 0.42 27.52 5720 122916  2:00.99  6:01.87
FRIEDRICH Johanna 0.33 28.16 59.03  1:2907  1:59.61  8:01.48
13 1 7 AUT - Austria 8:05.23 12.72
ZAISER Lisa 0.69 27.98 5822  1:2937  2:00.69  2:00.69
HUFNAGL Claudia 0.24 27.73 5845  1:2949  2:00.82  4:01.51
STEINEGGER Jordis 0.19 27.73 5814  1:2956  2:00.58  6:02.09
KREUNDL Lena 0.20 2910  1:0060  1:31.97  2:03.14 80523
14 2 6 HKG - Hong Kong 8:06.51 14.00
CHENG Camille Lily Mei 0.75 27.65 57.71 1:28.68  2:0079  2:00.79
AU Hoi Shun Stephanie 0.25 28.45 59.66  1:31.49  2:03.30  4:04.09
SZE Hang Yu 0.34 27.21 58.44  1:30.33  2:01.65  6:05.74
HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette 0.43 27.26 57.76  1:2952  2:00.77  8:06.51
15 2 0 SUI - Switzerland 8:08.59 16.08
VILLARS Danielle 0.69 28.40 59.40  1:30.84  2:02.69  2:02.69
GIRARDET Noemi 0.35 27.78 57.93  1:2898  2:00.77  4:03.46
VAN BERKEL Martina 0.27 2890  1:00.35  1:32.01  2:0326  6:06.72
UGOLKOVA Maria 0.14 27.99 59.03  1:30.19  2:01.87  8:08.59
16 1 3 COL - Colombia 8:19.04 2653
CAMPOSANO RIOS Jessica Maria 0.67 28.10 59.00  1:31.87  2:0424  2:04.24
ARCILA HURTADO Isabella 0.13 2873  1:01.07  1:3476  2:0647  4:10.71
COLORADO HENAO Carolina 0.48 2857  1:00.08  1:32.33  2:0456  6:15.27
ALVAREZ PUGLIESE Maria Paula 0.28 28.47 59.42  1:3162  2:03.77  8:19.04
17 1 2 TUR - Turkey 8:24.39 31.88
BOZKURT Gizem 0.71 28.51 59.51 1:31.37  2:03.04  2:03.04
AVRAMOVA Ekaterina I. 0.41 29.04  1:01.38  1:3463 20725  4:10.29
ZEREN Zulal 0.47 29.21 1.01.40  1:34.96  2:07.55  6:17.84
EROGLU Merve 0.42 2886  1:0047  1:3340  2:0655  8:24.39
18 2 1 SIN - Singapore 8:24.60 32.09
QUAH Ting Wen 0.66 28.44 59.38  1:31.18  2:03.17  2:03.17
LIM Xiang Qi Amanda 0.29 2869  1:0045  1:3329  2:06.73  4:09.90
CHAN Marina 0.19 2868  1:01.36  1:3532  2:09.02 61892
TSENG Rachel 0.36 2910  1:01.13  1:33.51 2:0568  8:24.60
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WATER IS OUR WORLD

Event 27
6 AUG 2015 - 10:57

16th FINA World Championships Fina
Kazan (RUS) o WORLD
July 24 - August 9, 2015 gy | CPAMPIONSHIPS
Women's 4x200m Freestyle Heats
4x200m Nage Libre Femmes Séries

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 27

Heats
Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
1 8 HUN - Hungary DNS
Legend:
CR Championship record DNS  Did not start Q Qualified for the next phase R.T. Reaction time
WR  World record

wJ World Junior record
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